
Office of the Executive Engineer (MSP) BT, Karnataka Power Corporation Limited, Bellary Thermal Power Station, 
Kudathini, Bellary Dist; Karnataka.Fax No.: 08392-288616, Mobile no.: 09448290750, 

E-mail-eemspbtps@karnatakapower.com; CIN: U85110KA1970SGC001919 
 

 

 
 

 

KARNATAKA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 
BELLARY THERMAL POWER STATION 

 
 
 

 

BRIEF TENDER NOTIFICATION 
(through e-procurement portal only) 

 

Bids are invited in two-cover system for the supply of following material required for Bellary 
Thermal Power Station. The tender details can be downloaded from e-procurement portal. 
Tender shall be submitted through e- procurement portal i.e. www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in. 
 

 

Sl. 
No. Description of materials Tender  Notification No. BTN date 

Last date for 
receipt of 
tenders 

1 Bearings and Sleeves KPCL/2016-17/IND1701/CALL-3 26.07.2016 16.08.2016 

2 Tools and Plants KPCL/2016-17/IND1715/CALL-3 26.07.2016 16.08.2016 

3 
250KVA & 100KVA 
Distribution Transformers 

KPCL/2016-17/IND1739/CALL-2 26.07.2016 11.08.2016 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                -Sd- 
 

      Executive Engineer (MSP) BT 

mailto:eemspbtps@karnatakapower.com
http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in/

